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	Вид объекта недвижимости
	Площадь (кв. м.)
	Страна расположения
	Транспортные средства
	Вид объекта недвижимости
	Площадь (кв. м.)
	Страна расположения
	

	Матко Галина Михайловна
	263 237,00
	Жилой дом
Земельный участок
Земельный участок
Гараж
Шиномонтажная мастерская
	163,6
1528,0
735,0
42,9
28,7
	Россия
Россия
Россия
Россия
Россия
	Автомобиль НИССАН МИКРА Se 1.3
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




